01 /
Why Choose I-SWAY 04 / g03 / About I-SWAY
 02 /Introduction Advantages
4
100% Power. 100% Fun
SI-SWAY lithium-powered batteries are the optimal choice to pair with golf carts, LSVs, and UTVs for top
performance. They consistently deliver sustained energy, marked by exceptional endurance and stability,
ensuring that you can always harness the full potential of your golf cart. Ideal Power Solutions

06
3500 500
87
Give Extra Edges
for Enjoyable Golfing
An extended warranty provides
additional peace of mind.
12
SW72105
76.8v
105 Ah 8.06  kWh
4000
times
600×300×300(mm) 70 KG 50 A 230 A 400 A
steel IP65
SW72150 150 Ah 11.52  kWh 1000×300×300(mm) 100 KG 30 A 150 A 300 A
SW72173 173 Ah 13.28  kWh 800×420×300(mm) 120 KG 35 A 170 A 300 A
SW72210 210 Ah
16.12  kWh
1160×320×300(mm)
145 KG
40 A 210 A 400 A
73.6v 15.45  kWh 135 KG
SW72315
76.8v
315 Ah
24.19   kWh A:710×360×275   /  B:1160×320×300(mm) 210 KG
60 A
300 A 450 A
73.6v 23.18  kWh A:710×360×275   /  B:1160×320×300(mm) 205 KG
SW72346
76.8V
346 Ah 36.57 kWh 800×740×300(mm) 135 KG 70 A
SW72460 460 Ah 35.32  kWh 750×740×500(mm) 310 KG 90 A
SW72520 520 Ah 39.93  kWh 650×740×500(mm) 350 KG 100 A
SW48105
51.2V
105 Ah 5.37  kWh
4000
times
550×320×280 mm) 50 KG 25 A 50 A 100A(30 S)
steel IP65
SW48150 150 Ah 7.68  kWh 760×300×280(mm) 70 KG 30 A 150 A 300A(30 S)
SW48210 210 Ah 10.75  kWh 895×300×255(mm) 95 KG 50 A 210 A 400A(30 S)
SW48230 230 Ah 11.77  kWh 800×300×300(mm) 105 KG 50 A 230 A 400A(30 S)
SW48280 280 Ah 14.33 kWh 960×320×300(mm) 130 KG 55 A 280 A 400A(30 S)
SW48315 315 Ah 16.12 kWh 1000×300×300(mm) 145 KG 60 A 300 A 450A(30 S)
SW96210
96V
210 Ah 20.16  kWh
4000